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KLOPP-KORRADI UW 10 (1125-3130045)

® Heinz Sanders GmbH

. Control type
konventionell

Machine no.
1125-3130045

Make
KLOPP-KORRADI

- Robust/powerful universal milling machine
- HEIDENHAIN digital display

- Coolant device



Machine attributes

x-travel:
y-travel:

z-travel:

flute distance:

no. of flutes:

distance between table/spindle:

diameter of rotary table:

total power requirement:

Machine images

® Heinz Sanders GmbH

315 mm

180 mm

320 mm

5

14 mm

ISO 40 DIN 2079
45 - 1950 U/min
10 - 170 mm/min
4 m/min

1,4 t
3x2,7x1,8 m
51 kw
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